
 � MY SUBSCRIPTION    4PACK 10% OFF   6PACK 12% OFF   8PACK 15%OFF GUEST TICKETS

SHOWS
DATE & TIME

PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR 
CHOICE OF TIME

ADULT 
TIX

MY CHOICE 
% OFF SUBS 

ADULT TICKET 
NO.TIX    $

CONC 
TIX 

MY CHOICE 
% OFF SUBS 

CONCESSION 
NO.TIX    $

NO. OF 
ADULT 

TIX
NO. OF 

CONC TIX
NO. OF 
OTHER 

See Key Below

TOTAL
$

SPIEGELESQUE Saturday 29 Feb  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $60 $55 S/U30 $30
SPIEGELESQUE  |   VIP Saturday 29 Feb  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $140 $140 S/U30 $30

GRACE UNDER PRESSURE Saturday 28 March  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $40 $35 HP/S/U30 $30
BACH’S EASTER ORATORIO Saturday 4 April  |  7.30pm $60 $55 U30 $30

ANN-DROID THE WONDERFUL ADVENTURES… Wednesday 22 April  |  10am  |  12pm $25 Child $25 Family $90
ANN-DROID THE WONDERFUL ADVENTURES… Thursday 23 April  |  10am  |  12pm $25 Child $25 Family $90

JEKYLL & HYDE Friday 8 May  |  7.30pm $45 $40 U30 $30
JEKYLL & HYDE Saturday 9 May  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $45 $40 S/U30 $30

PLAYLIST Wednesday 27 May  |  7.30pm $40 $35 U30 $30
30 SOMETHING Saturday 30 May  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $60 $55 S/U30 $30

30 SOMETHING  |   VIP Saturday 30 May  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $140 $140 S/U30 $30
MY ROBOT Wednesday 3 June  |  12pm*  |  6pm $25 Child $25 Family $90
MY ROBOT Thursday 4 June  |  10am*  |  1pm* $25 Child $25 Family $90

THE SENTIMENTAL BLOKE Saturday 13 June  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $60 $55 S/U30 $30
MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL COMEDY FESTIVAL Tuesday 16 June  |  7.30pm $45 $40 U30 $30

THE SPOOKY MEN’S CHORALE Friday 3 July  |  7.30pm $60 $55 U30 $30
THE SPOOKY MEN’S CHORALE Saturday 4 July  |  2pm $60 $55 S/U30 $30

THE GOSPEL ACCORDING TO PAUL Saturday 11 July  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $60 $55 S/U30 $30
THE MELL-O-TONES Saturday 25 July  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $60 $55 S/U30 $30

THE WHARF REVUE 2020 Thursday 13 August  |  7.30pm $70 $65 U30 $30
THE WHARF REVUE 2020 Friday 14 August  |  7.30pm $70 $65 U30 $30
THE WHARF REVUE 2020 Saturday 15 August  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $70 $65 U30 $30

BEEP Thursday 27 August  |  12pm*  |  6pm $25 Child $25 Family $90
BEEP Friday 28 August  |  10am*  |  12pm* $25 Child $25 Family $90

CARMEN Friday 28 August  |  7.30pm $70 $65 U30 $30
KANGAROO Friday 4 September  |  7.30pm $45 $40 U30 $30
KANGAROO Saturday 5 September  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $45 $40 S/U30 $30

DADS Friday 18 September  |  7.30pm $45 $40 U30 $30
DADS Saturday 19 September  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $45 $40 S/U30 $30

30TH ANNIVERSARY CONCERT Saturday 26 September  |  7.30pm $70 $65 U30 $30
LOOSE ENDS Friday 2 October  |  10am  |  12pm $25 Child $25 Family $90
LOOSE ENDS Saturday 3 October  |  10am  |  12pm $25 Child $25 Family $90

LAMB Friday 9 October  |  7.30pm $60 $55 U30 $30
LAMB Saturday 10 October  |  2pm  |  7.30pm $60 $55 S/U30 $30

JUST LIVE ON STAGE!  Friday 6 November  |  12pm*  |  6pm $25 Child $25 Family $90
JUST LIVE ON STAGE! Saturday 7 November  |  10am  |  12pm $25 Child $25 Family $90

EDWARD THE EMU Friday 20 November  |  12pm*  |  6pm $25 Child $25 Family $90
EDWARD THE EMU Saturday 21 November  |  10am  |  12pm $25 Child $25 Family $90

S/U30=Seniors Matinee & Under 30sHP=Health Professionals*=Schools Performance



ORDER FORM

PERSONAL DETAILS

Title

First name

Last name

Address

Suburb

Postcode

Email(s)

Ph (home)

Ph (work)

Ph (mobile)

CONCESSION TYPE

 Pensioner   Student (full-time tertiary, TAFE, school)   Health Care Card   Seniors Card

SPECIFIC SEATING REQUIREMENTS

 Wheelchair    Aisle   Other:�

TICKETS & NEWS 

 �Add me to your email list   ��Email my tickets   Post my tickets

PAYMENT DETAILS

 Cheque (Payable to Penrith Performing & Visual Arts Ltd)

 Cash (Payable at the Joan Sutherland Performing Arts Centre Box Office)

�  Credit card  Please debit my ��   MasterCard �   Visa

Card 
number 

Expiry date	 CCV

�Cardholder’s name

�Cardholder’s signature

   

 	        

 �  MY SUBSCRIPTION TICKETS TOTAL $

  MY GUEST TICKETS TOTAL $

DONATION (all donations over $2 are tax deductible) TOTAL $

BOOKING FEE $5

 �  GRAND TOTAL TOTAL $


